
SCHOOL AGE OPTIONS

After School (3:30-6:30)

Full Day Fridays:

School Age ISD Holiday Week

Summer Camp: ($100 Supply Fee)

PRICE

$99/Week

$30

$255

$255
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$250Kindergarten
Enrichment 

N/A N/A Regular + $175

3201 N
 C

entral Expy, 
M

cKinney, TX 75071
(214) 441-6339

CLASS/PROGRAM
2 DAY
T & TH

3 DAY
MWF

5 DAY
M-F

SUPPLY FEE/
DEPOSIT

$325Infants
(starting at 6 wks) N/A N/A Regular + $325

$315Toddlers $252 $200 Regular + $315

$290Early Preschool $232 $174 Regular + $290

$275Preschool $220 $165 Regular

$275Pre-Kindergarten $220 $165 Regular

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE:  DUE IN AUGUST EACH YEAR 

Infants, Toddlers, Early
Preschoolers $150

Preschool, PreKindergarten,
Kindergarten, School Age

$125

Family of 2 or More Children Max $175 Per Family

If you paid your annual registration in May, June or July that will count as your annual registration until the
next school year unless your child was enrolled in summer camp.

Annual tuition increases are subject to the Academy’s discretion and will be communicated in advance.
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ALL INCLUSIVE WEEKLY TUITION

MONDAY-FRIDAY 
6:30 AM – 6:30 PM


